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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 24 Men, 200m Medley Open
2015-10-03 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open provisional results

WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:16.32 520 30.15 35.62 39.81 30.74
LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 2:19.86 481 29.36 37.30 40.56 32.64
GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:21.16 468 29.88 36.17 42.76 32.35
PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.35 438 31.37 37.94 42.05 32.99
JASKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:24.39 437 30.80 37.14 43.54 32.91
MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 2:24.98 432 32.22 36.47 43.07 33.22
WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:26.01 423 30.59 36.69 44.99 33.74
CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:27.54 410 29.97 38.07 46.07 33.43
KOLODZIEJ Bartlomiej 99 Neptun Stargard 2:28.96 398 31.25 38.79 45.02 33.90
NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:29.49 394 30.46 41.22 44.54 33.27
WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:31.47 379 31.52 38.46 45.47 36.02
STENMAN Simon 99 Kongstensvommerne 2:32.06 374 33.95 39.86 43.54 34.71
DOLOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:33.68 363 32.68 40.03 46.82 34.15
RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:34.05 360 34.14 39.57 46.05 34.29
JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:35.79 348 35.71 42.33 44.28 33.47
LESICKI Piotr 02 KS Warta Poznan 2:36.16 346 34.18 40.41 47.19 34.38
BURCZYNSKI Piotr 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:36.73 342 33.05 40.49 47.32 35.87
DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 2:39.90 322 34.22 41.17 49.48 35.03
ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:39.91 322 35.30 41.90 46.08 36.63
RODKIEWICZ Radoslaw 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:41.64 311 34.01 42.20 48.95 36.48
KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznan 2:42.88 304 34.17 42.46 50.16 36.09
KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:45.90 288 36.10 42.62 49.26 37.92
HAIDAR Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznan 2:46.35 286 36.54 44.98 47.56 37.27
URBANSKI Mikolaj 01 MKP Kolobrzeg 3:02.01 218 38.72 46.92 57.91 38.46
SZCZUBKOWSKI Kornel 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 3:03.66 212 40.40 49.69 53.36 40.21
LESNIEWSKI Mateusz 04 KS Warta Poznan 3:45.77 114 55.64 54.48 1:05.73 49.92

DSQ PAJOR Szymon 03 MKP Szczecin 3:17.19 44.94 51.19 56.39 44.67
O4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (przedwczesny start)

15 - 16 years provisional results

LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 2:19.86 481 29.36 37.30 40.56 32.64
MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 2:24.98 432 32.22 36.47 43.07 33.22
KOLODZIEJ Bartlomiej 99 Neptun Stargard 2:28.96 398 31.25 38.79 45.02 33.90
STENMAN Simon 99 Kongstensvommerne 2:32.06 374 33.95 39.86 43.54 34.71

13 - 14 years provisional results

WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:16.32 520 30.15 35.62 39.81 30.74
GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:21.16 468 29.88 36.17 42.76 32.35
PIROG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 2:24.35 438 31.37 37.94 42.05 32.99
JASKIEWICZ Adrian 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:24.39 437 30.80 37.14 43.54 32.91
WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:26.01 423 30.59 36.69 44.99 33.74
CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:27.54 410 29.97 38.07 46.07 33.43
NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 2:29.49 394 30.46 41.22 44.54 33.27
WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 2:31.47 379 31.52 38.46 45.47 36.02
DOLOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:33.68 363 32.68 40.03 46.82 34.15
RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:34.05 360 34.14 39.57 46.05 34.29
JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:35.79 348 35.71 42.33 44.28 33.47
LESICKI Piotr 02 KS Warta Poznan 2:36.16 346 34.18 40.41 47.19 34.38
BURCZYNSKI Piotr 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 2:36.73 342 33.05 40.49 47.32 35.87
DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 2:39.90 322 34.22 41.17 49.48 35.03
ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznan 2:39.91 322 35.30 41.90 46.08 36.63
KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznan 2:42.88 304 34.17 42.46 50.16 36.09
KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Kolobrzeg 2:45.90 288 36.10 42.62 49.26 37.92
URBANSKI Mikolaj 01 MKP Kolobrzeg 3:02.01 218 38.72 46.92 57.91 38.46
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 24, Men, 200m Medley

EXH HERDA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 3:08.74 195 43.19 48.75 55.81 40.99
EXH PILARSKI Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 3:03.47 213 42.97 46.07 53.84 40.59
EXH SZTARK Krzysztof 03 MKP Szczecin 3:09.55 193 40.37 49.02 56.90 43.26
EXH WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 2:56.51 239 38.46 46.21 53.02 38.82


